conducting business activities in favor and in behalf of insuring private person and public entities. 

With a strong commitment to sustainability, the company has built a reputation for reliable service 

to its patron. Presently (year 2024), the company operates forty two 42 active branches nationwide, 

composed and run by three hundred thirty eight (338) total manpower with  seventy nine (79) 

officers and two hundred fifty nine (259) staffs dedicated to serving the community, and meeting 

its insurance needs. 

CORPORATE SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 

Commonwealth Insurance Company is committed to secure and assure the peace of mind 

of its clients by providing them with insurance options, wherein, security of property, loss, and